Traffic Road-block Warning Light
Product List
• CJB100CD
• CJB80CD
• LTB5088
• LTB5064
• LTB5063
• LTB5185
• LTB5184
• LTB5183
• LTB1104
• LTB5182
• LTB5181
CJB100CD
CJB SERIES BIG POWER ELECTRONIC SIREN
MODEL  VOLTAGE  POWER  IMPEDANCE  SOUND
COMPRESSION LEVEL
CJB100CD  100W  8 ¦¸
CJB100ED  100W  8 ¦¸
CJB150AD  150W  6 ¦¸
CJB150CD  150W  6 ¦¸
CJB200C
DC12V
200W  4 ¦¸
110 ¡× 120dB
CJB80CD
CJB SERIES BIG POWER ELECTRONIC SIREN
MODEL  VOLTAGE  POWER  IMPEDANCE  SOUND
COMPRESSION LEVEL
CJB40CD  40W  4 ¦¸
CJB80AD  80W  8 ¦¸
CJB80CD  80W  8 ¦¸
CJB100AD  100W  8 ¦¸
CJB300C
DC12V
300W  6 ¦¸
110 ¡× 120dB